Beers & Lagers

Spirits (z5m)

Cobra (Draught) pint Scotch Whisky (Bais or Teachers)
, ¥ pint Gin (Gordon's)
Kingfisher (Draughi) pint Bombay Sapphire (London Ory Gin)
¥ pint Vodka (Smimaf)

10.

11.

12.

Tiger Beer

King Cobra
Alcohol Free Cobra
Cobra

Bangla Beer

Budweiser
Coronas
Paroni

Magners Cider

Newcastle Brown Ale
John Smith Bitter

Minerals

Coke/ Diet Coke
Lemonade

Mixers/ Fruit Juice)
Orange Squash
J20

Appletiser

Still Mineral Water
Still Mineral Water

Rum (Lamb’s or Caplski Morgan)
Morgan's Spice Rum

Martell Brandy

Bacardi

Malibu

Canadian Club

Remy Martin VS0P
Glenfiddich Pure Malt
Glenmorangie Single Malt
Jack Daniels

Irish Whisky {Jamessn)
Dalwhinnie Single Malt ( 15 yeas)
Any Minerals/Juice with spirits

Liqueurs gsmy
Crame de Menthe

Southern Comiort
Baileys Irish Cream
Sambuca

Black Sambuca
Grand Marniar

Hildon Sparkling Water Disaronno

Folkington Juices
Orange, Apple, Mango
Pineapple, Pink Lemonade

Chateau de Lacquy 1977
Baren de Lustrac 1979
Duc d'Aquitaine X0
Louis d'Age Ducastaing
(Barnard VII)

La Baise VS0P

Aperitif's

Dubonnet

Martini Sweet or Dry
Cinzano Bianco

Pernod

Campari

Archers Peach Schnapps

Pimms Bristol Cream

Tio Pepa

Amontillado

Cockburn’s Fine Ruby Port
Vintage Port

ng Act 2003,

wine by the glass | allable in 125ml measure

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Lunetta Prosecco Brut Spumante - |taly

This is a classic ltalian fizz that is gently aromatic, crisp and deficate.
Lunetta Prosecco Brut Spumante - 20cl £7.50

Lunetta Rosado Spumante - 20cl £7.50

Moet & Chandon Brut-France
Richly flavoured and smooth, followed by a delicately fresh crispness.

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut - France
A classic style, full and rounded with a long, complex finish.

Dom PerignonVintage - France
Atop vintage Grand Marque Champagne. Quality and Elegance.

White Wine

Jean Paul Sec -France

Easy drinking while wine blended from Chanin Blanc and Ugni Blanc. Soft fresh
fruit, balanced with a clean acidity.

175ml Glass £4.95 - 500ml Carafe £13.30

Pacifico Sur Sauvignon Blanc - Chile
Delicious crisp dry white wine with crisp acidity and clean gooseberry and green
fruits with great concaentration.

175ml Glass £5.65
Cape Heights Chenin Blanc - South Africa

This fresh, crisp, well-balanced wine has a sweel nose with tropical fruit and
honey. The palate offers citrus flavours with a hint of peach.

Pinot Grigio Sanvigilio - Italy
This is a lovely crisp citrus-flavoured Pinot Grigio from the Venefo. Shows
tropical fruit Aavours with a balanced finish a crisp aftertastfe.

175ml Glass £5.50

Listening Station Chardonnay - Australia
This Chardonnay exhibits aromas and flavours of tropical fruits and peaches.
Giving a creamy texiure and a soft lingering finish.

Duc de Morny Picpoul de Pinet - France
The palate is ripe, balanced by atouch of white pepper spice that is very typical of
its grape varisty. Deliciously long, the finish is bright and a clean.

Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, New Zealand
Aromas of green fig, asparagus, freshly cut grass open up to tropical fruit such as
watermealon, passion fruit and pineapple.

Chablis Domaine de la Motte - France
Its commencemant is fatty, then giving way to a genarous, rich faxture ke that of
freshly squeezed grapefruif jufce. Excellent minerality.

Armagnac s

Sherry & Port

50ml £3.85
50ml £3.95
50ml £3.85
25ml £3.95
25mil £4.95

75cl
Boltle

£25.95

£69.95

£89.95

£224.95

£18.95

£20.95

£19.95

£19.95

£22.95

£22.95

£25.95

£32.95

15.

16.

17.

19.

20,

21,

23,

e mouthwatering and
adeshi and Indian cuisine to south.

Locally known as one of the finest restaurants in the

region, and the finest restaurant in Worthing. Fully licens

and arr-conditioned, the urant provid,

relaxed atmosphere all delivered by our incredibly fr
and attenti .

a welcoming,

Where you will be guaranteed a top-class meal made with
the very best ingredients — ¢ ime. With consistently
high standards that have k

b - :

The Mahaan provide or up to 150 people. making
it 3 great party venue in Worthing.

Rosé Wine

BurlesqueWhite Zinfandel Blush - USA
Coral pink in colour with soft delicate refreshing fruit flavours of sirawberrias and
peaches.

175ml Glass £5.50 - 500ml Carafe £13.95

Pinot Grigio Rosé Sanvigilio - Italy
A delicate pink colour, gently perfumed and fypically fruity. A light wine yef with
impact, good length, and vary refreshing.

Mateus Rosé- Portugal
Fresh and light bodied and very appealing with a litlle spritz.

Red Wine

Jean Paul Rouge-France

This wine is ideal for most dishes, but with the rounded fruit and soft tannins, i
can be enfoyed on it's own.

175ml Glass £4.95 - 500ml Carafe £13.30

Pacifico Sur Merlot - Chile

Fresh, soff, elegant and well balanced. Round and full-bodied. Good blackberry
and brambie fruit.

175mi Glass £5.65

Cape Heights Shiraz- South Africa
Shows an aray of ripe bemes and follows through in a juicy well-structured paliet
with a smooth finish.

Conviviale Montepulciano d' Abruzzo - Italy
A medium bodied well-balanced wine with notes of black pepper on the nose with
flavours of forest fruiis and spice.

Vega del Rayo RiojaTinto - Spain
Rich and fruity yet refreshing with summer fruit flavours, with a pleasant and
parsistent finish.

River Retreat Pinot Noir - Australia
Medlium ruby red in colour with flavours and aromas of strawbarry and light spice.
Soft and savoury with balance and length.

SeptimaMalbec - Argentina
Berry and spice flavours fold easily into the silky mouth feel and the fine tannins
extand the smooth finish.

Domine Bouyer Chateau Milon, St-Emilion Grand Cru - France
Ripe and very appealing with lovely velvely structure and concentrated fruit,
notes of damsons, bramble and blackbarry. Nicely balanced with good
concentration and depth which camies through to the long finish.

T5¢cl
Bottie

£19.95

£19.95

£20.95

£18.95

£20.95

£19.95

£20.95

£22.95

£27.95

£29.95

£32.95



